
Initial Fees

Application Fee THB 4,000
Non-refundable - payable when an application is submitted.

Enrollment Fee THB 100,000 (per child)
OR

Non-refundable - payable upon initial enrolment and confirmation of the place.
THB 180,000 (per family)

General Deposits THB 5,000 (Pre Nursery to Year 6)
THB 10,000 (Year 7 to 13)
Refundable - when the student leaves the school and no damages occur. This deposit is used to
compensate for any loss or damage to the school property, including, but not limited to, library 
books and educational materials.

*Tuition Fees are in Thai Baht
** In Term 3 of Year 11 IGCSE and Year 13 IB, examination fees will be levied accordingly.

This fee is set by the examination board.

Tuition Fees

Year Group Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Annual Fees
Pre Nursery
EY 1
EY 2 - EY 3
Year 1 - Year 2
Year 3 - Year 6
Year 7 - Year 9
Year 10 - Year 11
Year 12 - Year 13

91,273
110,636
128,172
149,130
169,229
181,187
191,896
198,323

91,273
110,636
128,172
149,130
169,229
181,187
191,896
198,323

91,273
110,636
128,172
149,130
169,229
181,187
191,896
198,323

 273,819 
 331,908 
 384,516 
447,390 
507,687 
543,561 
575,688
 594,969

All fees and charges are billed in Thai Baht

Pay at School
• Cash
• Cashier’s cheque - payable to “Ascot International Education Co. Ltd”
• Credit Card - Please note that a surcharge is added to all credit card payments is 1.8%
• Credit Card Installment Term - Please note that a surcharge & interest of Visa and MasterCard is added to all
credit card installment

Visa and Mastercard surcharge 1.8%

Bangkok Bank

Interest rate 0.8% per month

Installment term 4/6/8/10 months

Visa and Mastercard surcharge 1.8%

Siam Commercial Bank

Interest rate 0.8% per month

Installment term 3/4/6/10 months

Pay via ATM and Online Banking
• PromptPay BBL BIZ PromptPay Type : Tax ID : 010-5-54003655-6
• Bank Transfer - Local and International

Bank:
Branch:
Bank Address:
Swift Code:
Account Name:
Account No.:
Ascot Address:

Siam Commercial Bank Public Company Limited.
Thanon Ramkhamhaeng (Sammakorn)
259 Moo 3 Ramkhamhaeng Rd. Saphansung, Bangkok 10240
SICOTHBK
Ascot International Education Co., Ltd.
Current A/C 136-3-03045-7
9 Ramkhamhaeng 118, Yeak 46-4, Saphansung, Bangkok 10240

• Please note that banks in Thailand do not provide the Payer’s name to the School, it is important to fax the deposit slip to 
   the School to +66(0)2-373-4452 or scan & email to accounts@ascot.ac.th.
• All bank charges are to be met by parents.
• Families must provide notice of their intention to withdraw a student at least one full term in advance. Failure to provide 
this notice will result in the obligation to pay tuition fees for the next term. A withdrawal is only considered official upon 
submission of a completed school-authorised withdrawal form.
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Meal Fees

Year Group Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Annual Fees
Pre Nursery - EY 3
Year 1 -  Year 6
Year 7 -  Year 13

11,500
12,500
13,500

11,500
12,500
13,500

11,500
12,500
13,500

32,000
35,000
37,000

Methods of Payment

Any changes to fees: enrolment fees, tuition fees, discounts and special offers and scholarships may be changed upon  
approval by the Head of School and School Board of Governors. All fee changes must be in writing and signed by all parties.

Changes to Fees

Late Payments

Accounts outstanding after the due date will incur a late payment charge of 1.5% per month on the outstanding fee. 
This charge is repeated on a monthly basis whilst fees remain unpaid (1.5 % added to the total outstanding amount).

FEE  STRUCTURE  2025 - 2026
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Stationery and Resources

Year Group Fee
Early Years
Year 1
Year 2
Year 3
Year 4
Year 5
Year 6

2,000 THB
       18,000 THB 

4,500 THB
5,000 THB
6,000 THB
7,000 THB
8,000 THB

Year 7
Year 8
Year 9
Year 10
Year 11
Year 12
Year 13

9,000 THB
9,000 THB
9,000 THB

17,000 THB
17,000 THB
20,000 THB
20,000 THB

*for all new Students in Year 2, 3 and 4 pay 18,000 stationery (iPad Fee)

This is an annual fee to cover student learning materials such as stationery, digital subscriptions and ICT allowances and 
textbooks

*This fee is an annual fee and is payable at the start of each school year and will be refunded at the end of the school
year if residential experiences did not occur. Please note that residential are a compulsory part of 

an Ascot education and all students from Years 3 - 10 are required to take part.

Year 3-4

Year 5-6

Year 7-9

Year 10

Year 11-13

11,000 THB

13,000 THB

18,000 THB

25,000 THB

Pay per trip

All donations made to Ascot for the following areas are accompanied with a 200 % tax rebate.
 • Library Fund
• Building Fund
• Sustainability Levee

Examination Fees for students sitting IGCSE in Year 11 and IBDP in Year 13 external examinations will be charged according 
to the number of subjects each individual student will be taking. These will be invoiced to parents on a separate invoice and 
must be paid prior to the deadline. Failure to make payment will result in a student not being enrolled in the examinations.

The School provides accident insurance for students which covers each student up to a max THB 10,000 for medical  
expenses per accident and THB 100,000 for accidental death or permanent disability caused by an accident during school 
hours or on school residential trips. There is no charge to parents for this service. Insurance details may be obtained from 
the school registrar.  It is recommended that each student also has his/her own medical policy appropriate to their circumstances.

Friday 13 June, 2025

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3

Friday 14 November, 2025 Friday 13 February, 2026
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Year Group Fee

(iPad Fee)

Residentials

A residential trip is an additional learning experience that provides additional learning opportunities. Residential trips are 
overnight experiences and the fees scheduled reflect the nature of the planned trip.

Year Group Fee

Excursions - Incursion

This fee covers all trips or learning experiences throughout the year and will be refunded at the end of the school year  
if not need.

EY

Year 1-6

Year 7-13

3,000 THB

3,500 THB

Pay per trip

Year Group Fee

Voluntary Payments / Donations 

External Examination Fees

Insurance

Due date on Fee payment

The due dates for tuition fee payment for 2025-2026 academic year are as follows:

Annual Payment Discount

The School provides the opportunity of an annual up front payment of 3% to families who pay in advance for
 the entire academic year. The full payment for 2025 - 2026 school year is due on Friday 13 June, 2025.

Re-enrollment Security Fee

A 50,000 THB security fee per child is required at the time of re-enrollment - approximately mid March.  
The fee secures a place for your child for the following year and is offset against Term 1 tuition fees. However, if 
the re-enrollment is confirmed and the student(s) do not take the placement, the fee becomes non-refundable.

* 
* 
* 

Additional support for English as an Additional Language (EAL) is supported in the learning areas from PreNursery to 
Year 2. From Year 3 onwards, students for whom English is not their first language and are below the standard where they 
are able to successfully access the curriculum, specialist EAL support is offered in small group or individual lessons.

Intermediate Support
4 hours a week of targeted additional 

language support.

Support Structure Per Term Annual

28,000 (THB) 75,000 (THB)

English as Additional Language (EAL)

Intensive Support
5 hours a week of targeted additional 

language support.
40,000 (THB) 110,000 (THB)

Intermediate Support
3 hours a week of targeted additional 

language support.

Support Structure Per Term Annual

28,000 (THB) 75,000 (THB)

Intensive Support
8 hours a week of targeted additional 

language support.
40,000 (THB) 110,000 (THB)

Prim
ary Years

Secondary Years


