

### Late Payments

Accounts outstanding after the due date will incur a late payment charge of 1.5% per month on the outstanding fee. This charge is repeated on a monthly basis whilst fees remain unpaid (1.5 % added to the total outstanding amount).

### Changes to Fees

Any changes to fees: enrolment fees, tuition fees, discounts and special offers and scholarships may be changed upon approval by the Head of School and School Board of Governors. All fee changes must be in writing and signed by all parties.

### Methods of Payment

All fees and charges are billed in Thai Baht

#### Pay at School

- **Cash**
- **Cashier's cheque** - payable to "Ascot International Education Co. Ltd"
- **Credit Card** - Please note that a surcharge is added to all credit card payments is 1.8%
- **Credit Card Installment Term** - Please note that a surcharge & interest of Visa and MasterCard is added to all credit card installment

Bangkok Bank	Siam Commercial Bank
Visa and Mastercard surcharge 1.8%	Visa and Mastercard surcharge 1.8%
Interest rate 0.8% per month	Interest rate 0.8% per month
Installment term 4/6/8/10 months	Installment term 3/4/6/10 months

#### Pay via ATM and Online Banking

- **PromptPay BBL BIZ PromptPay Type** : Tax ID : 010-5-54003655-6
- **Bank Transfer** - Local and International

**Bank:** Siam Commercial Bank Public Company Limited.  
**Branch:** Thanon Ramkhamhaeng (Sammakorn)  
**Bank Address:** 259 Moo 3 Ramkhamhaeng Rd. Saphansung, Bangkok 10240  
**Swift Code:** SICOTHBK  
**Account Name:** Ascot International Education Co., Ltd.  
**Account No.:** Current A/C 136-3-03045-7  
**Ascot Address:** 9 Ramkhamhaeng 118, Yeak 46-4, Saphansung, Bangkok 10240

- Please note that banks in Thailand do not provide the Payer's name to the School, it is important to fax the deposit slip to the School to +66(0)2-373-4452 or scan & email to [accounts@ascot.ac.th](mailto:accounts@ascot.ac.th).
- All bank charges are to be met by parents.
- Families must provide notice of their intention to withdraw a student at least one full term in advance. Failure to provide this notice will result in the obligation to pay tuition fees for the next term. A withdrawal is only considered official upon submission of a completed school-authorized withdrawal form.



## FEE STRUCTURE 2025 - 2026

### Initial Fees

- Application Fee** **THB 4,000**  
**Non-refundable** - payable when an application is submitted.
- Enrollment Fee** **THB 100,000 (per child)** OR **THB 180,000 (per family)**  
**Non-refundable** - payable upon initial enrolment and confirmation of the place.
- General Deposits** **THB 5,000 (Pre Nursery to Year 6)**  
**THB 10,000 (Year 7 to 13)**  
**Refundable** - when the student leaves the school and no damages occur. This deposit is used to compensate for any loss or damage to the school property, including, but not limited to, library books and educational materials.

### Tuition Fees

Year Group	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Annual Fees
Pre Nursery	91,273	91,273	91,273	273,819
EY 1	110,636	110,636	110,636	331,908
EY 2 - EY 3	128,172	128,172	128,172	384,516
Year 1 - Year 2	149,130	149,130	149,130	447,390
Year 3 - Year 6	169,229	169,229	169,229	507,687
Year 7 - Year 9	181,187	181,187	181,187	543,561
Year 10 - Year 11	191,896	191,896	191,896	575,688
Year 12 - Year 13	198,323	198,323	198,323	594,969

*\*Tuition Fees are in Thai Baht  
 \*\* In Term 3 of Year 11 IGCSE and Year 13 IB, examination fees will be levied accordingly.  
 This fee is set by the examination board.*

### Meal Fees

Year Group	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Annual Fees
Pre Nursery - EY 3	11,500	11,500	11,500	32,000
Year 1 - Year 6	12,500	12,500	12,500	35,000
Year 7 - Year 13	13,500	13,500	13,500	37,000

## English as Additional Language (EAL)

Additional support for English as an Additional Language (EAL) is supported in the learning areas from PreNursery to Year 2. From Year 3 onwards, students for whom English is not their first language and are below the standard where they are able to successfully access the curriculum, specialist EAL support is offered in small group or individual lessons.

Primary Years	Support Structure	Per Term	Annual
	<b>Intermediate Support</b> 4 hours a week of targeted additional language support.	28,000 (THB)	75,000 (THB)
<b>Intensive Support</b> 5 hours a week of targeted additional language support.	40,000 (THB)	110,000 (THB)	
Secondary Years	Support Structure	Per Term	Annual
	<b>Intermediate Support</b> 3 hours a week of targeted additional language support.	28,000 (THB)	75,000 (THB)
<b>Intensive Support</b> 8 hours a week of targeted additional language support.	40,000 (THB)	110,000 (THB)	

## Stationery and Resources

This is an annual fee to cover student learning materials such as stationery, digital subscriptions and ICT allowances and textbooks

Year Group	Fee	Year Group	Fee
Early Years	2,000 THB	Year 7	9,000 THB
Year 1	18,000 THB (iPad Fee)	Year 8	9,000 THB
* Year 2	4,500 THB	Year 9	9,000 THB
* Year 3	5,000 THB	Year 10	17,000 THB
* Year 4	6,000 THB	Year 11	17,000 THB
Year 5	7,000 THB	Year 12	20,000 THB
Year 6	8,000 THB	Year 13	20,000 THB

\*for all new Students in Year 2, 3 and 4 pay 18,000 stationery (iPad Fee)

## Residentials

A residential trip is an additional learning experience that provides additional learning opportunities. Residential trips are overnight experiences and the fees scheduled reflect the nature of the planned trip.

Year Group	Fee
Year 3-4	11,000 THB
Year 5-6	13,000 THB
Year 7-9	18,000 THB
Year 10	25,000 THB
Year 11-13	Pay per trip

\*This fee is an annual fee and is payable at the start of each school year and will be refunded at the end of the school year if residential experiences did not occur. Please note that residential are a **compulsory** part of an Ascot education and all students from Years 3 - 10 are required to take part.

## Excursions - Incursion

This fee covers all trips or learning experiences throughout the year and will be refunded at the end of the school year if not need.

Year Group	Fee
EY	3,000 THB
Year 1-6	3,500 THB
Year 7-13	Pay per trip

## Voluntary Payments / Donations

All donations made to Ascot for the following areas are accompanied with a 200 % tax rebate.

- Library Fund
- Building Fund
- Sustainability Levee

## External Examination Fees

Examination Fees for students sitting IGCSE in Year 11 and IBDP in Year 13 external examinations will be charged according to the number of subjects each individual student will be taking. These will be invoiced to parents on a separate invoice and must be paid prior to the deadline. Failure to make payment will result in a student not being enrolled in the examinations.

## Insurance

The School provides accident insurance for students which covers each student up to a max THB 10,000 for medical expenses per accident and THB 100,000 for accidental death or permanent disability caused by an accident during school hours or on school residential trips. There is no charge to parents for this service. Insurance details may be obtained from the school registrar. It is recommended that each student also has his/her own medical policy appropriate to their circumstances.

## Due date on Fee payment

The due dates for tuition fee payment for 2025-2026 academic year are as follows:

Term 1	Term 2	Term 3
Friday 13 June, 2025	Friday 14 November, 2025	Friday 13 February, 2026

## Re-enrollment Security Fee

A 50,000 THB security fee per child is required at the time of re-enrollment - approximately mid March. The fee secures a place for your child for the following year and is offset against Term 1 tuition fees. However, if the re-enrollment is confirmed and the student(s) do not take the placement, the fee becomes non-refundable.

## Annual Payment Discount

The School provides the opportunity of an annual up front payment of 3% to families who pay in advance for the entire academic year. The full payment for 2025 - 2026 school year is due on Friday 13 June, 2025.